thermosense.co.uksales@thermosense.co.uk 01628 531166
Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Thermosense Ltd.
Bottom or back entry. 1/2 inch BSPP process entry thread. Ranges
available from 1 bar to 400 bar (15 psi to 6000 psi). IP 65 rated.
The Pressure Direct GXD range of gauges are suitable for use in all
gaseous and liquid media that are not highly viscous or crystallising
and in applications that are too aggressive for standard gauges.

Can be supplied
glycerine-filled
pressure range order code
bar psi back entry bottom entry
0...1 0...15 GXD01R GXD01B
0...2 0...30 GXD02R GXD02B
0...4 0...60 GXD04R GXD04B
0...7 0...100 GXD07R GXD07B
0...10 0...150 GXD10R GXD10B
0...16 0...230 GXD16R GXD16B
0...25 0...350 GXD25R GXD25B
0...40 0...600 GXD40R GXD40B
0...60 0...900 GXD60R GXD60B
0...100 0...1500 GXD100R GXD100B
0...140 0...2000 GXD140R GXD140B
0...200 0...3000 GXD200R GXD200B
0...280 0...4000 GXD280R GXD280B
0...400 0...6000 GXD400R GXD400B
Suffix code with -GLY for glycerine-filled:
e.g. GXD10B-GLY